INVITATION TO BID
By the City of Homer, Alaska, for the
Homer Harbor Facilities Improvements - 2014

Sealed bids for the construction of the Homer Harbor Facilities Improvements - 2014 will be
received at the Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer,
Alaska, until 2:00 p.m. Friday, December205,2013, Thursday, January 16, 2014 at which time they
will be publicly opened and read. The time of receipt will be determined by the City Clerk’s time
stamp. Bids received after the time fixed for the receipt of the bids shall not be considered. All
bidders must submit a City of Homer Plan Holders Registration form to be on the Plan Holders
List and to be considered responsive. Plan holder registration forms, and Plans and Specifications
are available on line at http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps

1. Dan Nelson - Public Works Project Manager 11/25/13 mj

2. Bryan Hawkins - Port Director/Harbormaster 11/25/13 mj

3. The Plans Room 11/25/13 mj
Ali Tingley

4831 Old Seward Hwy. #102
Anchorage, AK 99509

Phone 907-563-2029 Fax 907-562-0956
Email: ali@theplansroom.com

4, Fairbanks AGC 11/25/13 mj
Karen Hautman
3750 Bonita St.
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Ph 907-452-1089 Fax 907-456-8599
Email: Karen@agcak.org

5. Jay-Brant General Contractors, LLC 11/25/13 mj
Jim Levine
460 Grubstake Ave.
Homer, AK 99603
Ph 907-299-0323 Fax 907-235-8731
Email: jlevine@jaybrant.com

6. PND Engineers, Inc. 11/26/13 mj
1506 W. 36" Ave.
Anchorage, AK 99503
Ph 907-561-1011 Fax 907-563-4330
Email: ccourtright@pndengineers.com

7. Puffin Electric 11/26/13 mj
Bruce Hess/Chris Morin
3808 Ben Walters Ln.
Homer, AK 99603
Ph 907-299-2524/907-299-8414
Email: bhess@pei-ak.com / cmorin@pei-ak.com
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Bering Industrial Contractors, Inc.
John Marker

PO Box 628

Edmonds, WA 98020

Ph 907-425-774-1000 Fax 907-774-1100

Email: tracyv@beringinc.com

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP

Carrie Nolte

700 S. Riverside Dr.

Seattle, WA 98108

Email: carrien@pacificpile.com

Steiner’s North Star Construction, Inc.

Tim Steiner

PO Box 1708

Homer, AK 99603

Ph 399-2540

Email: tim@aksteiners.com

Pipe and Piling Supplies USALTD
Josh Klapperich

3506 A Street

Auburn, WA 98002

Ph 253-939-4700 Fax 253-939-8982
Email: jklapperich@pipe-piling.com

Contractor Plan Center

Brie Kidwell

5468 SE International Way
Milwaukie, OR 97222

Ph 503-650-0148 Fax 503-650-8273

Email: brie@contractorplancenter.com

Harris Sand & Gravel, Inc.

Bill Harris, Ken Deaton

PO Box 6

Valdez, AK 99686

Ph 907-835-4765 Fax 907-835-2049

11/27/13 mj

12/02/13 mj

12/02/13 mj

12/03/13 mj

12/03/13 mj

12/03/13 mj

Email: bill.harris@cvinternet.net / kwd.harris@cvinternet.net

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc.

Rich Morgan

2607 Wetmore Ave.

Everett, WA 98201

Ph 425-258-1303 Fax 425-259-3832
Email: production@bxwa.com

12/03/13 mj
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MKB Constructors

Andrew Romine

12735 Willows Rd. NE

Kirkland, WA 98034

Ph 907-360-4580 Fax 907-375-6077
Email: aromine@mkbconstructors.com

Western Marine Construction
Patrick McHugh

2775 Harbor Ave. SW #A

Seattle, WA 98126

Ph 206-622-9161 Fax 206-622-9170
Email: Patrick@wmc2775.com

Liberty Electric, Inc.

Jerry Vantrease

PO Box 1730

Homer, AK 99603

Ph 235-0500

Email: libertyelectric@homerbiz.com

Swalling Construction Co. Inc.

Bud Courtright

PO Box 101039

Anchorage, AK 99517

Ph 907-272-3461 Fax 907-274-6002
Email: ccourtright@swalling.com

Dominion Pipe & Piling

Brian Schuldt

230 Auburn Way So 2A

Auburn, WA 98002

Ph 253-737-4644 Fax 253-737-4078
Email: brian.schuldt@dominionpipe.ca

Bellingham Marine Industries

Pamela Anderson

5500 Nordic Way

Ferndale, WA 98248

Ph 360-380-2142 Fax 360-384-8134

Email: panderson@bellingham-marine.com

12/04/13 mj

12/05/13 mj

12/05/13 mj

12/09/13 mj

12/19/13 mj

1/8/14 mj


mailto:aromine@mkbconstructors.com
mailto:Patrick@wmc2775.com
mailto:libertyelectric@homerbiz.com
mailto:ccourtright@swalling.com
mailto:brian.schuldt@dominionpipe.ca
mailto:panderson@bellingham-marine.com

